Summary Results Report

20220301_Mitchell County Primary RUNOFF Election

MAY 24, 2022
Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complate

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Registered Voters - Republican Party
Registered Voters - Demogratic Party
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Republican Party
Ballots Cast - Democratic Parly
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Voter Turnout - Republican Party
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN

TOTAL  Absentee

4of 4
Oof4
40f4
40f4
0

0

0

0

765
745
20

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0
0
0
4

30
22

Election
Day

4

0
4
0

346
338

Early
Voting

0

0
0
4

389
385

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
7:38 PM
Mitchell County

Election Summary - 05/24/2022  6:35 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

1of2



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

20220301 _Mitchell County Primary RUNOFF Election 7:38 PM
MAY 24, 2022 Mitchell County
REP Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee  Election Early
Day Voling
Ken Paxton 485 15 227 243
George P. Bush 207 7 89 111

REP Comm General Land Office

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee  Election Early
Day Voling
Dawn Buckingham 365 9 169 187
Tim Westley 222 8 103 111
REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee  Election Early
Day Voting
Wayne Christian 427 15 199 213
Sarah Stogner 166 3 77 86
REP County Judge
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee  Election Early
Day Voting
Janine Lemons 314 6 150 158
Mike Redwine 426 14 185 227
DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee  Election Early
Day Voting
Michelle Beckley 8 3 3 2
Mike Collier n 5 4 2
DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee  Election Early
Day Voting
Rochelle Mercedes Garza n 4 4 3
Joe Jaworski a 4 3 1
DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee  Election Early
Day Yoling
Janet T, Dudding 12 4 5 3
Angel Luis Vega 7 4 2 1
DEM Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee  Election Early
Day Voting
Jay Kleberg 13 6 5 2
Sandragrace Martinez 6 2 2 2
Election Summary - 05/24/2022  6:35 PM 20f2

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



