# Summary Results Report 20220301\_Mitchell County Primary RUNOFF Election MAY 24, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 7:38 PM Mitchell County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Election Day	Early Voting
Election Day Precincts Reporting	4 of 4	0	4	0
Precincts Complete	0 of 4	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	4 of 4	0	4	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	4 of 4	4	0	4
Registered Voters - Total	0			
Registered Voters - Republican Party	0			
Registered Voters - Democratic Party	0			
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	0			
Ballots Cast - Total	765	30	346	389
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	745	22	338	385
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	20	8	8	4
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0	0	0	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	1	0	1	0
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	0.00%			

# Summary Results Report 20220301\_Mitchell County Primary RUNOFF Election MAY 24, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 7:38 PM Mitchell County

# **REP Attorney General**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Election Day	Early Voting
Ken Paxton	485	15	227	243
George P. Bush	207	7	89	111

#### **REP Comm General Land Office**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Election Day	Early Voting
Dawn Buckingham	365	9	169	187
Tim Westley	222	8	103	111

#### **REP Railroad Commissioner**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Election Day	Early Voting
Wayne Christian	427	15	199	213
Sarah Stogner	166	3	77	86

### **REP County Judge**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Election Day	Early Voting
Janine Lemons	314	6	150	158
Mike Redwine	426	14	185	227

#### **DEM Lieutenant Governor**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Election Day	Early Voting
Michelle Beckley	8	3	3	2
Mike Collier	11	5	4	2

## **DEM Attorney General**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Election Day	Early Voting
Rochelle Mercedes Garza	11	4	4	3
Joe Jaworski	8	4	3	1

### **DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Election Day	Early Voting
Janet T. Dudding	12	4	5	3
Angel Luis Vega	7	4	2	1

## **DEM Comm General Land Office**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Election Day	Early Voting
Jay Kleberg	13	6	5	2 ~
Sandragrace Martinez	6	2	2	2